

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 3

I.D.: 48826711

Data publicarii: 12.08.20 Coduri CPV: 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 1.483,02 RON - 1.483,02 RON

Descriere: REL-BLOC PRIZA+INTR 3CP BUC 1. 35.2101 35.21 DIE-DOZA APARAT ASD70 BUC 41. 0.5294 21.71 ELB-MUFA IMBIN TEAVA PVC 16MM BUC 30. 0.2101 6.30 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 MARO ML 33. 0.8151 26.90 DIE-DOZA DISTR 80X80 AK80 BUC 5. 3.1933 15.97 COU-DOZA DISTR 80 ROTUND BUC 10. 0.5882 5.88 ROM-CABLU INTENC 3X2.5 ML 5. 3.2689 16.34 ELB-COT TEAVA PVC 16MM BUC 30. 0.5042 15.13 ABB-INTR AUT 1P 4.5KA C20 BUC 5. 12.0168 60.08 ABB-INTR AUT 1P 4.5KA C25 BUC 1. 12.2689 12.27 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 NEGRU ML 31. 0.5042 15.63 SEDNA-PRIZA SIMPLA CP OBT ALB BUC 19. 8.9916 170.84 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 1.5 ALBASTRU ML 63. 0.5042 31.76 TRA-BANDA IZOL 20M NEGRU BUC 1. 2.4370 2.44 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 VERDE GALBEN ML 70. 0.8151 57.06 DUR-BATERI BASIC C 2/SET SET 7.5 9.5798 71.85 REL-DOZA PT DRD PT BUC 2. 4.7059 9.41 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 ALBASTRU ML 40. 0.8151 32.60 GANZ-COMUT CAPS 2P 0-1 20A 230V BUC 1. 77.2269 77.23 ELB-TUB RIGID PVC 16MM 3M ML 66. 0.4454 29.40 ROM-CABLU MYYUP 2X1.5 ML 20. 1.2689 25.38 LUX-TABLOU SIG 12MOD PT BUC 1. 19.0756 19.08 LEG-PRELUNGITOR 3CP 1.5M 3X1.5 BUC 1. 33.5294 33.53 INL-PRELUNGITOR 3CP 3M BUC 1. 16.9748 16.97 MEN-APARAT ANTIINSECTE 2X15W BUC 1. 147.8992 147.90 LEG-FISA CU INEL CP ALB BUC 1. 7.8151 7.82 TG-LANTERNA REINC JADER LED 1X1W BUC 1. 11.6807 11.68 ELB-COT TEAVA PVC 13MM BUC 20. 0.3782 7.56 ROM-CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 10. 3.0672 30.67 SEDNA-RAMA 1 MOD ALB BUC 4. 3.2773 13.11 SEDNA-PRIZA DUBLA CP OBT. ALB ST BUC 20. 15.8824 317.65 ROM-CONDUCTOR FY 2.5 ROSU ML 77. 0.8151 62.76 ROM-C